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—— Website www.mcphersonplanthire.com.au
PRICE LIST

Note that this schedule of rates is current for the First Quarter 2017-2018 Financial Year.
Truck Hire minimum charge consists of 1 hour travel and 4 hours truck hire. All rates stated are per hour.
A minimum charge applies of 1 hour travel and 4 hour machine hire for bobcats, excavators and combinations.
One hour travel for each day will apply to all carry over jobs.

Ex. GST Inc. GST Ex. GST Inc. GST
Mini Mini Excavator & Bobcat $100.00 = $110.00 | 25Tonne Excavator $135.00 | $148.50
Post Hole Borer $110.00 | $121.00 Rock Breaker $195.00 | $214.50
Rockbreaker $130.00 $143.00 Rock Grab, Ripper, Compaction No Excess | No Excess
Wheel Charge Charge
3 Tonne Bobcat with 3 Tonne Excavator $110.00 | $121.00 Float Charges and Min. hourly hire charges apply
Post Hole Borer $130.00 = $143.00 | 30 Tonne Excavator $140.00 @ $154.00
Rockbreaker $150.00 | $165.00 Rock Breaker $200.00 | $220.00
5 Tonne Bobcat with 5 Tonne Excavator $115.00 $126.50 Rock Grab, Ripper, Compaction No Excess | No Excess
Wheel Charge Charge
Post Hole Borer $135.00 $148.50 Float Charges and Min. hourly hire charges apply
Rockbreaker $155.00 @ $170.50 | 35Tonne Excavator $145.00 | $159.50
Rock Grab Ripper $135.00 | $148.50 Rock Breaker $210.00 | $231.00
8 Tonne Excavator $120.00 $132.00 Rock Grab, Ripper, Compaction No Excess | No Excess
Wheel Charge Charge
Post Hole Borer $160.00 $176.00 Float Charges and Min. hourly hire charges apply
Rock Breaker $160.00 | $176.00 | Positrak $115.00 @ $126.50
Rock Grab, Ripper, Compaction N/A N/A Bobcats Bobcat with 10m Tipper $98.00 $107.80
Wheel
13 Tonne Excavator $125.00 | $137.50 | Compactor |24t Caterpillar 815f $160.00 @ $176.00
Rock Breaker $185.00 | $203.50 | Roller 12t - 15t Roller $95.00 $104.50
Rock Grab, Ripper, Compaction N/A N/A Drotts Large Drott $175.00 | $192.50
Wheel
Float Charges and Min. 4 hour hire applies Dozer D6 Dozer $160.00 $176.00
20 Tonne Excavator $130.00 | $143.00 | Grader Cat 12G/14H $140.00 | $154.00
Rockbreaker $190.00 | $209.00 | Trucks 2m Tipper $65.00 $71.50
Rock Grab, Ripper, Compaction No Excess | No Excess 10m Tipper $95.00 $104.50
Wheel Charge Charge
Float Charges and Min. 4 hour hire applies Truck & Dog, Semi Tipper $130.00 | $143.00
Site Supervisor $95.00 $104.50 | |Water Truck (8000 litres) $95.00 $104.50
Site Labourer $65.00 $71.50 plus water charges as invoiced
Augers for 12 - 25t Excavators available in sizes from 450mm - 1200mm $70.00 $77.00
Float hire- Hourly Hire or fixed priced jobs available POA POA

Free Estimates and Quotes on hourly hire, long term and fixed rate jobs available.
Prices for 36t to 67t excavators are also available on request.

Penalty Rates:

Penalty rates apply for Sundays, Public Holidays and night work after 6pm.

Cancellations:

Please ensure any cancellations are made to the office before arranged commenced time of job.
Failure to do so will atttract the minimum hire charge.

Prices subject to change without notification.




